Main Features:
*1MP/1.3MP/2MP AHD Cameras avilable
* AHD-CVI-TVI-CVBS 4-in-1 Cameraavailable
* OSD Menu optional( D-WDR ,BLC functionetc)
* Can be used as CVBS Camera with free switch Button
* Transmit Over Coaxible Cable 500m
* Support Balun transferring
Application Places:
Apply to replace the old analog system and new projects in the financial,  supermarket,
 telecommunications, government, schools, airports, factories, hotels,
 museums and other places of requirement of high-definition.
Model No. Key Specifications
MVT-AH21A
with 2.8-12mm(M12) vari-focal
Lens,42pcs×Φ5 IR leds,35m IR
Distance,bracket with cable
built-in,Gray and White color
optional
1/4” CMOS（OV9712+NVP2431H）
1.0M/720P,with IR CUT
MVT-TAH21N
1/4” CMOS（AR0141+HDI8901）
1.0M/720P,Low Illumination,with
IR CUT, TVI-CVI-AHD-CVBS 4-in-1
Camera
MVT-AH21N
1/4” CMOS（AR0141+NVP2431H ）
1.0M/720P,Low Illumination,with
IR CUT
MVT-AH21T 1/3” CMOS（AR0130+NVP2431H  ）
1.3M/1024P,with IR CUT
MVT-AH21B 1/3” CMOS（SONY225+NVP2431H ）
1.3M/1024P,with IR CUT
MVT-AH21R 1/3” CMOS（AR0237+NVP2441H ）
2MP/1080P,with IR CUT
MVT-AH21P 1/3” CMOS（SONY322+NVP2441H ）
2MP/1080P,with IR CUT
 Model MVT-AH21P
 Sensor 1/3” CMOS(SONY322+NVP2441H )
Resolution 2MP
Effective Pixels  1920(H)*1080(V)
Lens 3MP HD 2.8-12mm(M12)
Leds 42pcs leds
IR Distance 35m
 SIGNAL PAL or  NTSC
 Video Output  HD-AHD
 Min. Illumination 0.01Lux F1.2
 Shutter 4/25s~1/45,000s
 Synchronization  Internal
 Video Output 1-channel BNC HDAHD high definition video output
 OSD Optional
BLC BLC/HLC/OFF
D-WDR OFF/ON(Level 0-8)/Auto
3D-NR OFF/LOW/MID/HIGH
 Day/Night Auto,Color,B/W,Ext
Defog OFF/AUTO
 Power Supply  DC 12V±10%
 Working Environment  -20°C~+50°C/Less than 95%RH(no condensation)
 Power Consumption 4W MAX
IP Rank IP66, outdoor use,Metal Case